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Formación 
Baremable 

PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

1 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO SSCC 40,00 16,50 9,10 65,60 

2 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS SSCC 40,00 13,50 9,90 63,40 

3 33333290B MURADO GOYOS, MARTIN SSCC 40,00 17,00 6,00 63,00 

4 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR SSCC 40,00 14,00 9,00 63,00 

5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR SSCC 40,00 17,00 5,30 62,30 

6 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO SSCC 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

7 33329655X PEREZ IGLESIAS, BEATRIZ SSCC 40,00 12,00 8,50 60,50 

8 53168898M VAZQUEZ SAMPAYO, VICTOR SSCC 40,00 13,50 7,00 60,50 

9 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN SSCC 40,00 12,00 8,00 60,00 

10 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO SSCC 40,00 13,50 4,10 57,60 

11 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO SSCC 40,00 11,00 6,00 57,00 

12 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS SSCC 40,00 13,50 3,40 56,90 

13 76622276F BLANCO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN SSCC 40,00 12,00 3,00 55,00 

14 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN SSCC 40,00 9,50 4,00 53,50 

15 76368233E IGLESIAS FERREIRO, EVARISTO JOSE SSCC 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

16 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA SSCC 28,80 16,50 5,80 51,10 

17 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS SSCC 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

18 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS SSCC 34,20 9,00 7,20 50,40 

19 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO SSCC 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

20 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA SSCC 14,80 14,50 8,10 37,40 

21 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA SSCC 7,20 13,00 1,80 22,00 

22 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE SSCC 1,80 13,50 6,60 21,90 

23 44814075R GOMEZ DEUS, MARIA JESUS SSCC 4,80 13,00 4,00 21,80 

24 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA SSCC 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 
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25 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA SSCC 0,00 13,00 7,40 20,40 

26 76998633S RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, VERONICA SSCC 0,00 15,00 5,00 20,00 

27 76577773D CARREIRA MENDEZ, IVAN SSCC 8,40 11,50 0,00 19,90 

28 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO SSCC 0,00 12,00 7,20 19,20 

29 35477631Q FREIRE CARDALDA, ALBERTO SSCC 3,00 12,50 3,40 18,90 

30 44808415E ALBOR  TABOADA, RODRIGO SSCC 0,00 15,50 2,60 18,10 

31 44468815V GONZALEZ LORENZO, MARTA SSCC 1,80 14,00 0,00 15,80 

32 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA SSCC 0,00 11,00 4,20 15,20 

33 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA SSCC 0,00 9,50 5,30 14,80 

34 44639009B MARTIN LIÑARES, VERONICA SSCC 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

35 36165504M MARTINS SALINAS, SERGIO SSCC 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

36 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA SSCC 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

37 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA SSCC 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 

38 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS SSCC 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

39 34996444N DORRIBO DACUÑA, ESTHER SSCC 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

40 53610730F MILLAN TORRRES, ANTIA SSCC 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

41 35324588S PAZ LOPEZ, CARMEN SSCC 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

42 36141941V BENEDICTO MARTINEZ, LAURA SSCC 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

43 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA SSCC 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

44 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA SSCC 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

45 34267685P RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO SSCC 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

46 32703345J MONTERO TENREIRO, CRISTINA SSCC 0,00 5,50 0,00 5,50 

47 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO SSCC 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 
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19 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO SSCC 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

47 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO SSCC 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 

10 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO SSCC 40,00 13,50 4,10 57,60 

25 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA SSCC 0,00 13,00 7,40 20,40 

46 32703345J MONTERO TENREIRO, CRISTINA SSCC 0,00 5,50 0,00 5,50 

5 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR SSCC 40,00 17,00 5,30 62,30 

33 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA SSCC 0,00 9,50 5,30 14,80 

7 33329655X PEREZ IGLESIAS, BEATRIZ SSCC 40,00 12,00 8,50 60,50 

20 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA SSCC 14,80 14,50 8,10 37,40 

3 33333290B MURADO GOYOS, MARTIN SSCC 40,00 17,00 6,00 63,00 

38 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS SSCC 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

4 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR SSCC 40,00 14,00 9,00 63,00 

43 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA SSCC 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

22 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE SSCC 1,80 13,50 6,60 21,90 

36 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA SSCC 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

45 34267685P RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO SSCC 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

14 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN SSCC 40,00 9,50 4,00 53,50 

2 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS SSCC 40,00 13,50 9,90 63,40 

39 34996444N DORRIBO DACUÑA, ESTHER SSCC 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

41 35324588S PAZ LOPEZ, CARMEN SSCC 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

17 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS SSCC 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

6 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO SSCC 40,00 13,00 7,60 60,60 

18 35469745L RODRIGUEZ SOMOZA, JUAN LUIS SSCC 34,20 9,00 7,20 50,40 

21 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA SSCC 7,20 13,00 1,80 22,00 
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29 35477631Q FREIRE CARDALDA, ALBERTO SSCC 3,00 12,50 3,40 18,90 

32 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA SSCC 0,00 11,00 4,20 15,20 

42 36141941V BENEDICTO MARTINEZ, LAURA SSCC 0,00 9,50 0,00 9,50 

35 36165504M MARTINS SALINAS, SERGIO SSCC 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

24 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA SSCC 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 

31 44468815V GONZALEZ LORENZO, MARTA SSCC 1,80 14,00 0,00 15,80 

34 44639009B MARTIN LIÑARES, VERONICA SSCC 0,00 14,50 0,00 14,50 

11 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO SSCC 40,00 11,00 6,00 57,00 

30 44808415E ALBOR  TABOADA, RODRIGO SSCC 0,00 15,50 2,60 18,10 

23 44814075R GOMEZ DEUS, MARIA JESUS SSCC 4,80 13,00 4,00 21,80 

16 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA SSCC 28,80 16,50 5,80 51,10 

12 52933003K FONTAO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS SSCC 40,00 13,50 3,40 56,90 

8 53168898M VAZQUEZ SAMPAYO, VICTOR SSCC 40,00 13,50 7,00 60,50 

44 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA SSCC 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

40 53610730F MILLAN TORRRES, ANTIA SSCC 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

28 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO SSCC 0,00 12,00 7,20 19,20 

15 76368233E IGLESIAS FERREIRO, EVARISTO JOSE SSCC 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

27 76577773D CARREIRA MENDEZ, IVAN SSCC 8,40 11,50 0,00 19,90 

13 76622276F BLANCO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN SSCC 40,00 12,00 3,00 55,00 

1 76970484H DOMINGUEZ VILLANUSTRE, ROBERTO SSCC 40,00 16,50 9,10 65,60 

26 76998633S RODRIGUEZ VICENTE, VERONICA SSCC 0,00 15,00 5,00 20,00 

9 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN SSCC 40,00 12,00 8,00 60,00 

37 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA SSCC 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 
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